Multimode Open Beam
Butterfly Package
Innovative Photonic Solutions’ proprietary
multimode wavelength stabilized laser diode
features high output power with ultra-narrow
spectral bandwidth and a collimated output
beam.  Designed to replace expensive DFB,
DBR, fiber, and external cavity lasers, the multi-

Part Schema
λ (nm) Output
Power (mW)
Base Part
Number
Max Current
Voltage
638 400* I0638MB0400B 1000 mA, 3.3V
660 250 I0660MB0250B 1000 mA, 3.3V
680 300 I0680MB0300B 1000 mA, 3.3V
785
350 I0785MB0350B 1000 mA, 2.3V
600 I0785MB0600B 1350 mA, 2.3V
800 I0785MB0800B 1500 mA, 2.3V
808
350 I0808MB0350B 1000 mA, 3.3V
600 I0808MB0600B 1350 mA, 2.3V
800 I0808MB0800B 1500 mA, 2.3V
830
350 I0830MB0350B 1000 mA, 2.3V
600 I0830MB0600B 1350 mA, 2.3V
800 I0830MB0800B 1500 mA, 2.3V
860 350 I0860MB0350B 1000 mA, 2.3V
500 I0860MB0500B 1350 mA, 2.3V
976 800 I0976MB0800B 1500 mA, 2.3V
1064
600 I1064MB0600B 1350 mA, 2.3V
800 I1064MB0800B 1500 mA, 2.3V